



2025:TSHC:27321

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: WP.No.16463 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	06.03.2026	<u>NTR, J</u> The petitioner-party in person submits that notice sent on respondent No.5 return with an endorsement unclaimed and the notice on respondent No.3 is properly served. Learned counsel for respondent No.2 and 4 sought time to file counters. List this matter on 06.04.2026. B/o pld	



2025:TSHC:27321

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE