



2025:TSHC:27321

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition No. 16463 of 2025

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	21.04.2026	<u>NTR, J</u> <u>Review I.A. No. 3 of 2025</u> <u>In</u> <u>W.P. No. 16463 of 2025</u> Petitioner appeared as party-in-person. Mr. Sankarshna Kulkarni, learned counsel for respondent No. 4, seeks time for filing counter. At his request, list this matter on 16.06.2026. B/o. SVL	Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.