



HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition No. 16463 of 2025

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	19.06.2026	<u>NTR, J</u> <u>Review I.A. No. 3 of 2025</u> <u>In</u> <u>W.P. No. 16463 of 2025</u> Petitioner/Party-in-person is present. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Law Legislative Affairs, appearing for respondent No.1 and Ms. Sneha N, learned counsel, representing Mr. Aadesh Varma, learned counsel for respondent No.2, are present. Learned counsel for respondent No.4 submits that counter has been filed in the Office and served a copy to the petitioner. List this matter on 17.07.2026 for hearing. <u>NTR, J</u> svl	Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.